
EOPS/CARE/NextUp/Guardian Scholars  
Calendar of Activities 

Fall 2021 
 
 

EOPS Important Dates and Deadliness 

Textbook Service Use Deadline Friday, November 5, 2021 
Progress Report Emailed Monday, September 27, 2021 

Progress Report Issues Tuesday, October 12, 2021 

Progress Report Due Sunday, October 17, 2021 at 11:59 pm 

Fall 2021 Counseling Contacts Begin Monday, August 2, 2021 

Fall 2021 First Counseling Contact Deadline Friday, October 22, 2021 

Fall 2021 Second Counseling Contact 
Deadline 

Thursday, December 16, 2021 

Priority Registration for EOPS Students 
(Winter 2022) 

Monday, October 18 – Wednesday, October 20 

Priority Registration for EOPS Students 
(Spring 2022) 

Monday, November 8- November 9 

 
NextUp/Guardian Scholar Meet-Ups 

Friday, August 20 11:00 am – 1:00 pm Alex Ojeda & Jessica Ruiz 
Tuesday, September 14 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm Alex Ojeda & Jessica Ruiz 

Tuesday, October 12 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm Alex Ojeda & Jessica Ruiz 

Tuesday, October 19 
Winter 2022 Priority Registration Workshop 

1:00 pm – 2:00 pm Alex Ojeda & Jessica Ruiz 

Tuesday, November 9  1:00 pm – 3:00 pm Alex Ojeda & Jessica Ruiz 

Wednesday, November 10 
Spring 2022 Priority Registration Workshop 

1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
 

Alex Ojeda & Jessica Ruiz 

Tuesday, December 7 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm Alex Ojeda & Jessica Ruiz 

 
CARE Workshops 

(All CARE students must attend at least one CARE workshop each semester) 

Friday, August 6 11:00 am – 1:00 pm Jessica Araujo 

Friday, October 1 10:30 am – 12:30 pm Jessica Araujo 

Friday, October 22 10:30 am – 12:30 pm Jessica Araujo 

EOPS Hours: 
Monday  8:30 am - 4:00 pm 
Tuesday  8:30 am - 7:00 pm 

Wednesday  8:30 am - 4:00 pm 
Thursday  8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Friday  8:30 am - 1:00 pm 

 


